agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Specifications
FMVSS 116 DOT 4
SAE J1703/31704

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm2/s
Boiling Point (reflux) , °C
Wet Boiling Point, °C

pH - value

Product Information
11-07-2025

1,081
1520
2,59
328
204
71




